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Schedule 22 - Boat Fee Schedule

2025 EXECUTIVE BUDGET RECOMMENDATION
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TYPE Hourly Rate Discount Hourly Rate
Row Boat $30 $25
Single Kayak $25 $20
Tandem Kayak $35 $30
Canoe $30 $25
Electric Motor Boat $30 $25

*Discount days apply to Mondays during the season

*Veterans, students and seniors, with proper documentation, may qualify for a reduced rate of 10% on stated Boat House rental fees

*Fees listed above represent not to exceed fees that the District's vendor may charge

Schedule 23 - Aerial Adventure Course & Zipline Fee Schedule

TYPE Rate
Tree Top Adventure Course (Adults Ages 16+) $66.95
Tree Top Adventure Course (Child Ages 10-15) $55.95
Tree Top Junior Course (All Ages) $36.95
Stand Alone Zipline (All Ages) $29.95
$19.95 2/hr
package
$11.95 1/hr
pacakge
Treetop Nets PACKAGED (Price paid if packaged $7.95 /30min
with full price TTA or TTA) package
$24.95 2 hr stand
alone
$19.95 1 hr stand
alone
$11.95 30 min
Stand alone
Tree Top Nets
Axe-Throwing (1/2 hour) $9.95
Axe-Throwing (1 hour) $19.95
Axe-Throwing Add-on to TTA/TTJ (1/2 hour) $7.95
Axe-Throwing Add-on to TTA/TTJ (1 hour) $11.95
$19.95

*Fees listed above represent not to exceed fees that the District's vendor may charge

*Fees listed above represent not to exceed fees that the District's vendor may charge
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